
KICL 
Kothari Industrial Corporation Limited 

Kothari Building - No.114/117, Mahatma Gandhi Salai 

Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034 

 

 

 

 
23.12.2024 

 

To, 

BSE Limited  

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400 001  

 

Scrip Code: 509732 (BSE) 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“SEBI LODR Regulations”) 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR Regulations, we write to inform you that the Company has on 21st 

December 2024, received intimation regarding loss of share certificates from M/s. Integrated Registry Management 

Services Private Limited (RTA) of the Company. 

 

The relevant information is given below for your information.  

Name of the Shareholder (s) 
Folio 

No 

Certificate 

No(s) 

From 

Distinctive 

No 

To 

Distinctive 

No 

No.of 

Shares 

PAYAL JAIN 

  

  

  

  

  

  

672805 

100680 

100684 

100685 

106049 

113791 

192069 

201778 

206635 

224078 

40522 

56779 

70711 

83404 

7168000 

7168180 

7168230 

7315900 

7552576 

9375026 

9718236 

9896576 

10611856 

3444070 

5627846 

6343110 

6691840 

7168039 

7168229 

7168239 

7315909 

7552585 

9375075 

9718255 

9896605 

10611885 

3444119 

5627855 

6343159 

6691869 

40 

50 

10 

10 

10 

50 

20 

30 

30 

50 

10 

50 

30 

 
 

The company shall initiate the process of issuance of letter of confirmation only after receipt of requisite documents and 

completion of formalities. 

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours Faithfully,  

For Kothari Industrial Corporation Limited 

 

 

 

 

Anil Kumar Padhiali 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

KOTHARI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED enquiries@kotharis.in +91 44 2833 4564 

CIN No. L74110TN1970PLC005865                                                     www.kotharis.in                             +91 44 2833 4565 

mailto:enquiries@kotharis.in

		2024-12-23T11:59:37+0530
	ANIL KUMAR PADHIALI




