

23.12.2024

To, **BSE Limited** P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 509732 (BSE)

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR Regulations")

Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR Regulations, we write to inform you that the Company has on 21st December 2024, received intimation regarding loss of share certificates from M/s. Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited (RTA) of the Company.

The relevant information is given below for your information.

Name of the Shareholder (s)	Folio No	Certificate No(s)	From Distinctive No	To Distinctive No	No.of Shares
PAYAL JAIN		100680	7168000	7168039	40
		100684	7168180	7168229	50
		100685	7168230	7168239	10
		106049	7315900	7315909	10
		113791	7552576	7552585	10
		192069	9375026	9375075	50
	672805	201778	9718236	9718255	20
		206635	9896576	9896605	30
		224078	10611856	10611885	30
		40522	3444070	3444119	50
		56779	5627846	5627855	10
		70711	6343110	6343159	50
		83404	6691840	6691869	30

The company shall initiate the process of issuance of letter of confirmation only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities.

The above is for your information.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For Kothari Industrial Corporation Limited

Anil Kumar Padhiali Company Secretary and Compliance Officer





